HSLU o

Date schedule CAS Commodity Professional 08/24

23 May 2024 - 16 November 2024

'Dates 'Schedule  |Course 'Place

Thursday, 23.05.2024 09.45 - 18.00 |Basics of Commodities & Geopolitical Dynamics Rotkreuz
Friday, 24.05.2024 08.20 - 17.50 |Basics of Commodities & Geopolitical Dynamics Rotkreuz
Saturday, 25.05.2024 08.20 - 12.35 |Basics of Commodities & Geopolitical Dynamics Rotkreuz
Thursday, 06.06.2024 09.45 - 18.00 |Commodities within the value chain Rotkreuz
Friday, 07.06.2024 08.20 - 17.50 |Commodities within the value chain Rotkreuz
Saturday, 08.06.2024 08.20 - 12.35 |Commodities within the value chain Rotkreuz
Thursday, 27.06.2024 09.45 - 18.00 |Shipping & Transport Rotkreuz
Friday, 28.06.2024 08.15 - 17.45 |Shipping & Transport Rotkreuz
Saturday, 29.06.2024 08.15 - 16.45 |Shipping & Transport Rotkreuz
Thursday, 29.08.2024 09.45 - 18.00 |Trade Finance Rotkreuz
Friday, 30.08.2024 08.15 - 17.30 |Trade Finance Rotkreuz
Saturday, 31.08.2024 08.15 - 16.45 |Trade Finance Rotkreuz
Thursday, 26.09.2024 09.45 - 18.00 Risk Management Rotkreuz
Friday, 27.09.2024 08.20 - 17.50 |Risk Management Rotkreuz
Saturday, 28.09.2024 08.20 - 12.35 |Risk Management Rotkreuz
Thursday, 14.11.2024 09.45 - 18.00 |Legal Aspects & Compliance Rotkreuz
Friday, 15.11.2024 08.15 - 17.30 |Legal Aspects & Compliance Rotkreuz
Saturday, 16.11.2024 08.15 - 12.30 |Legal Aspects & Compliance Rotkreuz

06.11.2023 - Datenplan_CASCP0824.xIsx



